

## City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 22-3850 Version: 1 Name: Resolution amending Resolution No. 26214

specifying the purposes of the Parking Advisory

Board.

Type:ResolutionStatus:Noted and FiledFile created:3/10/2022In control:City Commission

On agenda: 3/29/2022 Final action: 3/29/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

**Title:** A Resolution of the Parking Advisory Board requesting the City Commission to amend Resolution No.

26214, specifying the purposes of the Parking Advisory Board includes review of Development Projects that seek relief from Zoning Code Parking requirements to provide advice to the City

Manager, Parking Director, City Staff and City Commission.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution amending Resolution No. 26214, 2. Resolution amending Resolution No. 26214

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/29/2022	1	City Commission	Discussed and Filed	